1
Moeller® series
The circuit breaker series
NZML2 and NZML3 for high breaking
capacities at 690V
2
Both of them complement the existing and globally approved NZM
family and complete the product range in the area of systems fea-

A
Setting range
Short-circuit release
non-delayed
Ii = In x...
Fixed Mounting
Type
Article no.
Plug-In/
Withdrawable Units
order base seperately
Type
Article no.
System protection, Cable Protection, selectivity, generator protection
Special performing switching capacity
3-pole 80 100 50-100 1200 fixed NZML2-VE100
259128
NZML2-VE100-SVE
169023
160 80-160 1920 fixed NZML2-VE160
259129
NZML2-VE160-SVE
169024
250 126-250 2-11 NZML3-VE250
259137
NZML3-VE250-AVE
155416
400 200-400 2-11 NZML3-VE400
259138
NZML3-VE400-AVE
155417
4-pole 80 100 50-100 1200 fixed NZML2-4-VE100
265949
NZML2-4-VE100-SVE
169027
160 80-160 1920 fixed NZML2-4-VE160
265951
NZML2-4-VE160-SVE
169028
160/100 80-160/50-100 1920 fixed NZML2-4-VE160/100
265952
NZML2-4-VE160/100-SVE
169029
250 125-250 2-10 NZML3-4-VE250
155415
NZML3-4-VE250-AVE
155418
400 200-400 2-10 NZML3-4-VE400
265969
NZML3-4-VE400-AVE
155419
400/250 200-400/125-250 2-10 NZML3-4-VE400/250
265970
NZML3-4-VE400/250-AVE
155430
Motor protection
• In accordance to IEC 60947-2
• With phase failure sensitivity
Special performing switching capacity
3-pole 80 90 45-90 2-14 NZML2-ME90
265794
NZML2-ME90-SVE
169023
140 70-140 2-14 NZML2-ME140
265795
NZML2-ME140-SVE
169024
220 110-220 2-14 NZML3-ME220
265797
NZML3-ME220-AVE
155416
350 175-350 2-14 NZML3-ME350
265798
NZML3-ME350-AVE
155417
I >